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ADAMAS

UNIVERSITY

Office of the Registrar
Ref. No.: AU/REG/2020-21/06/003 Date: 09.06.2020

Office Order

Sub.: List of Holiday 2021(January 2021 — December 2021)

The undersigned is directed to forward herewith the list of holiday for the year 2021.
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Arup Kumar Sil
Registrar

To,
e All faculty and staff members of Adamas University

Copy to,

The Chancellor

Vice Chancellor
Pro-Vice Chancellors
Office of the Chancellor
5. All Deans
6. AllHODs
7. All Directors
8

9
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Director Administration
Group CFO
10. Group President-Fducation, Counselling & Communication
I'1. Controller of Examination
12. Law Officer
13. Accounts Officer
14, Chief Technical Officer
15. Deputy Librarian
16. Deputy Controller of Examination
17. Assistant Registrar
18. HR Department
19. Shri Rajarshi Ghosh- With a request to upload in the University Website
20. Security Officer, AKC
21. Transport In-Charge
' 22. Chief Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
23. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
24. Office File
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16,

17

13,
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS -2021

JANUARY - DECEMBER

HOLIDAYS DATE DAY
New Year’s Day 01.01.2021 Friday
Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23.01.2021 Saturday
B Jayanti
Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday
= Doljatra 28.03.2021 Sunday
| "~ Holi 29.03.2021 Monday
Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday i
S _"A?nTbedkarJayanti 14.04.2021 Wednesday
 Bengali New Year 15.04.2021 Thursday
i May Day 01.05.2021 Saturday
~ Eid-ul-Fitar 13.05.2021 Thursday
~ Eid-Ul-Zoha 21.07.2021 Wednesday
"~ Muharram 10.08.2021 Tuesday
ST .Edependence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday
~ Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2021 Saturday

__ Du?ga PLija Holidays

12.10.2021 to

Tuesday to Friday

Arup Kumar Sil
Registrar

15.10.2021 e e o
Prophet Mohammad’s 19.10.2021 Tuesday
~_ Birthday
Kali Puja / Diwali 04.11.2021 Thursday
 Guru Nanak Birth Day 19.11.2021 Friday
Christmas 25.12.2021 Saturday |
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